MICRONETICS, HUDSON, NH 03051 / TEL: 603-883-2900 / FAX: 603-882-8987 / NOISESALES@MICRONETICS.COM                 WWW.MICRONETICS.COM
SMN7106
SURFACE MOUNT AMPLIFIED NOISE SOURCE 200 KHZ TO 12 MHZ
DDESCRIPTIONESCRIPTION
The SMN7106 noise module is designed
for a wide range of applications.
It features high noise output amplitude
for uses ranging from encryption to jam-

SMN7106
SURFACE MOUNT AMPLIFIED NOISE SOURCE 200 KH 12 MHZ
HOW TO ORDER
PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING
USEFUL NOISE EQUATIONS
Converting ENR to noise spectral density (N0): 0 dB ENR = -174 dBm/Hz
Calculating noise power in a given bandwidth (BW) from noise spectral density: Power (dBm) = N0 + 10log(BW)
Model # S M N 7 1 0 6
Indicate Bulk or Tape and Reel when ordering
Z TO
- D 1 C
HOW TO ORDER
Model # S M N 7 1 0 6
Indicate Bulk or Tape and Reel when ordering
MICRONETICS, HUDSON, NH 03051 /  TEL: 603-883-2900 /  FAX: 603-882-8987 /  NOISESALES@MICRONETICS.COM WWW.MICRONETICS.COM
SMN7106
SURFACE MOUNT AMPLIFIED NOISE SOURCE
PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING
6
- D 1 C